PacneuaTatb

Model No.DDF454 CORDLESS DRIVER DRILL 13MM

Model No.DDF454 CORDLESS DRIVER DRILL 13MM

ApTtukyn|deTanwm OnncaHMUe 3ameHa|lKonunmyecTtBO|New/Old|[[Tpononaxunu|3akynkalllpumeyaHue
001 815H35-4 DDF454 NAME PLATE 1
002 187356-9 Kopnyc B cbope 1
D10 INC. 23
a CaMoHape3.BUHT
003 26613079 | 5 3 ) umH 0t PT3X16 8
B [flepeknw4yaTtTens
004 125488-4 CKOpoOCTewn DF444D 1
a KoMmnpeccMWMoHHaHs
C10 233438-6 TDVYXWHGA A 2
Pblyar
005 419250-0 nepeKnwyeHUH 1
O n A BDF441/
_ BeknwovyaTtensb
006 650693-9 DE454D 1
_ CBeToOopuon 4NA
007 631692-0 | 5ip451/ BDF451 1
008 644808-8 [flpepoxpaHUuTeEeNnb 1
_ BUHT c mnockowu
009 251468-5 rONOBKOMW M6X22 1
_ “BhicCTpPO3aXMWMHOM
010 763196-5 naTpoHI3IMM 1/2 1
011 253798-0 [fnockaa wanoball 1
_ PenykTtop B
012 125575-9 cb6ope ona DF444D 1
_ O6bonma c
013 638613-3 MarHuWTawmun BDA340 1
014 619230-8 PoTop 1
015 638993-7 lleTkoOoepxXaTenhsb 1
_ YronbHb e WweTKHM
016 194427-5 C B-440 1
B Pe3dnHoBas
017 263032-0 WwnwvwinoKa4BTS130/ 2
Kopnyc
018 450644-0 reHepaTopaaonas«a 1
DF444D
_ CaMoHape3.BUHT
019 2661309 | 5 2 1 M H 0 i PT3X16 2
_ BuHT M3X8
020 911006-2 4331D/BJR240/BDF441/ 1
_ Oxnaxpatwuwa A
021 689150-0 T haeruna 1
_ [fTnockafa NPYXWUHa
022 232220-0 0N s 6319D 2
023 187356-9 Kopnyc B cbope 1
D10 INC. 2
_ CamMoHape3.BUHT,
024 266045-0 dnahey PTAX20 4
AO1 123165-2 GRIP ASSEMBLY 1 *
C10 154935-8 BokoBasa pyu4yka 36 1 *
C20 266724-0 SQUARE BOLT M8X75 1 *
C30 345960-2 GRIP SPRING 55 1 *
C40 453036-2 GRIP BASE 55 1 *
AO01-1 123384-0 GRIP ASSEMBLY < 1
C10 154935-8 BokoBasa pyu4yka 36 1
Bontc
C21 266750-9 KBagp.oCH.WNAMNKMW S 1
M8X100
C30 345960-2 GRIP SPRING 55 1
C41 455188-5 GRIP BASE 55 S 1
A02 251314-2 Buurt (+)M4X12 2
A03 346317-0 IHepxXxaTenb HOXa 1
a HepxaTensb
A04 452947-8 HacaunmoK 1
B KOMNNeKTylwue u
AO05 784637-8 aKCceccyapbl 2
A06 ***DC18RC |DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1 *
A06-1 ***DC18RC |DC18RC FAST CHARGER < 1
AO07 196015-4 BATTERY BL1830 SET 2 *
A07-1 196015-4 BATTERY BL1830 SET 0] 2 *
A07-2 197600-6 BATTERY BL1830B SET < 2 *
A07-3 197599-5 BATTERY BL1830B SET < 2 *
A07-4 197599-5 BATTERY BL1830B SET 0] 2
Kpblwk a
A08 450128-8 AKKYyMynaTtTopa 1
o na BTM40
A09 140354-4 PLASTIC CASE COMPLETE 1
C10 419216-0 PykoaTka 1
_ 3aMOK yeMoOoOgaHa
C20 417724-5 (MnacTuk) 2
C30 419268-1 PLASTIC CASE LID 1
C40 419269-9 PLATE 5
C50 324667-3 IlnmHpensb 1
_ DDF454RFE PLASTIC CASE
A10 803C36—4 L ABEL 1
EOQ2 684880-8 POLYOLEFIN TUBE 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 6/10/2020




